9-Ball Scoresheet 26701

Team Sheet For 26701 King Mid Division Rep(s)

For Week Number: 3/14 On 10/01/2016 At 12:00 PM
Division: Sagamihara & Atsugi Fall 2016 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 63 46 37 54 64 36
Total: 128 81 111 113 90 77

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 26706 CANTERA Team: 26701 King Mid
Host Location: CANTERA Host Location: Mid Night

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name

* 2 2 05649 Kato, Naomi *6 2 00817 Yamazaki, Masataka

* 4 2 05279 Akatsu, Yusuke *6 2 04665 Sei, Kensuke

* 5 2 03586 Higashikata, Ryosuke *5 1 06968 Inoue, Akira

* 2 2 08036 Uchiyama, Shinpei *4 2 06928  Uraki, Kazuma

*8 1 05282 Tezuka, Kiyokatsu *4 1 06969 Yamada, Yusuke
N*2 0 08170 Sato, Takumi $3,000 * 2 2 07500 Tanizaki, Tomoya
N*1 1 08312 Sato, Yuri $3,000 * 7 0 01249 Fujikura, Tadashi

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(26704) Rally On 10/8/2016 At Rally

5,500.00

Created By nnanjo On



9-Ball Scoresheet

Team Sheet For 26702 Mid Motto Division Rep(s)

For Week Number: 3/14 On 10/01/2016 At 12:00 PM
Division: Sagamihara & Atsugi Fall 2016 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 63 46 37 54 64 36
Total: 128 81 111 113 90 77

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 26702 Mid Motto Team: 26703 COCONUT(OMOTE)
Host Location:  Mid Night Host Location: Billiard & Darts COCONUT
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 5 2 02392 Sagata, Takuya *6 1 06831 Kuwabara, Kazuhiro
*9 0 02852 Tsutsui, Toshihide N*8 1 08166 Terashima, Takuya
*5 1 08163 Koike, Yohei *8 1 06830 Sawada, Jin
* 4 1 05477 Mihara, Yuta 6 1 00761 Yamazaki, Minoru
* 4 2 06580 Endo, Daisuke * 5 2 02540 Hoshino, Tatsuo
* 4 2 07265 Takigawa, Kiyonobu N*2 1 08167 Saito, Takuya
* 2 1 08164 Tsuzaki, Kenichi * 2 2 07675 Yoshikawa, Ryosuke
* 2 1 08165 Yamauchi, Naoki *1 1 08037 Matsuura, Yuuka

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(26705) URA-COCONUT On 10/8/2016 At Mid Night

5,500.00

Created By nnanjo

26702

$3,000

$3,000

On



9-Ball Scoresheet

Team Sheet For 26703 COCONUT(OMOTE) Division Rep(s)

For Week Number: 3/14 On 10/01/2016 At 12:00 PM
Division: Sagamihara & Atsugi Fall 2016 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 63 46 37 54 64 36
Total: 128 81 111 113 90 77

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 26702 Mid Motto Team: 26703 COCONUT(OMOTE)
Host Location:  Mid Night Host Location: Billiard & Darts COCONUT
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 5 2 02392 Sagata, Takuya *6 1 06831 Kuwabara, Kazuhiro
*9 0 02852 Tsutsui, Toshihide N*8 1 08166 Terashima, Takuya
*5 1 08163 Koike, Yohei *8 1 06830 Sawada, Jin
* 4 1 05477 Mihara, Yuta 6 1 00761 Yamazaki, Minoru
* 4 2 06580 Endo, Daisuke * 5 2 02540 Hoshino, Tatsuo
* 4 2 07265 Takigawa, Kiyonobu N*2 1 08167 Saito, Takuya
* 2 1 08164 Tsuzaki, Kenichi * 2 2 07675 Yoshikawa, Ryosuke
* 2 1 08165 Yamauchi, Naoki *1 1 08037 Matsuura, Yuuka

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(26706) CANTERA On 10/8/2016 At Billiard & Darts COCONUT

5,500.00

Created By nnanjo

26703

$3,000

$3,000

On



Team Sheet For 26704 Rally

For Week Number:

9-Ball Scoresheet

Division: Sagamihara & Atsugi Fall 2016 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

1 2 3 4
63 46 37 54
128 81 111 113

Home Team

Team: 26705 URA-COCONUT

Host Location:

Billiard & Darts COCONUT

SL MP Player # Name

* 2

*
NN WO 00

N*
N* 2

ONDNDNODNNDN

0

01255
02697
08168
03432
06343
08038
08169
08313

Mukae, Mayumi
Hirayama, Kensuke
Otomo, Shinsaku
Takasugi, Takeshi
Tanaka, Kazuki
Hamasaki, Akio
Fusatani, Akihiko
Koike, Masayoshi

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

5,500.00

3/14 On 10/01/2016 At 12:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

5
64
90

6
36
77

$3,000

$3,000
$3,000

Team: 26704 Rally
Host Location: Rally

SL MP Player #

5

W w o w oM

OFRL NMNEFEP NMNMNDNDN

26704
Division Rep(s)
Visiting Team
Name
01743 Ueda, Kenta
02775 Uematsu, Kazuhiko
06269 Kato, Ran
06828  Kigoshi, Megumi
05066  Uno, Hiroki
07622 lwasaki, Teru
03630 Nishizaki, Shiro $3,000

(26701) King Mid On 10/8/2016 At Rally

Created By nnanjo On



Team Sheet For
For Week Number:

9-Ball Scoresheet

26705 URA-COCONUT
3/14 On 10/01/2016 At 12:00 PM

Division: Sagamihara & Atsugi Fall 2016 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

1 2 3 4
63 46 37 54
128 81 111 113

Home Team

Team: 26705 URA-COCONUT

Host Location:

Billiard & Darts COCONUT

SL MP Player # Name

* 2

*
NN WO 00

N*
N* 2

ONDNDNODNNDN

0

01255
02697
08168
03432
06343
08038
08169
08313

Mukae, Mayumi
Hirayama, Kensuke
Otomo, Shinsaku
Takasugi, Takeshi
Tanaka, Kazuki
Hamasaki, Akio
Fusatani, Akihiko
Koike, Masayoshi

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

5,500.00

Division Standings Through Last Week

5
64
90

6
36
77

$3,000

$3,000
$3,000

Team: 26704 Rally
Host Location: Rally

SL MP Player #

5

W w o w oM

OFRL NMNEFEP NMNMNDNDN

26705
Division Rep(s)
Visiting Team
Name
01743 Ueda, Kenta
02775 Uematsu, Kazuhiko
06269 Kato, Ran
06828  Kigoshi, Megumi
05066  Uno, Hiroki
07622 lwasaki, Teru
03630 Nishizaki, Shiro $3,000

(26702) Mid Motto On 10/8/2016 At Mid Night

Created By nnanjo On



9-Ball Scoresheet 26706

Team Sheet For 26706 CANTERA Division Rep(s)

For Week Number: 3/14 On 10/01/2016 At 12:00 PM
Division: Sagamihara & Atsugi Fall 2016 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 63 46 37 54 64 36
Total: 128 81 111 113 90 77

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 26706 CANTERA Team: 26701 King Mid
Host Location: CANTERA Host Location: Mid Night

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name

* 2 2 05649 Kato, Naomi *6 2 00817 Yamazaki, Masataka

* 4 2 05279 Akatsu, Yusuke *6 2 04665 Sei, Kensuke

* 5 2 03586 Higashikata, Ryosuke *5 1 06968 Inoue, Akira

* 2 2 08036 Uchiyama, Shinpei *4 2 06928  Uraki, Kazuma

*8 1 05282 Tezuka, Kiyokatsu *4 1 06969 Yamada, Yusuke
N*2 0 08170 Sato, Takumi $3,000 * 2 2 07500 Tanizaki, Tomoya
N*1 1 08312 Sato, Yuri $3,000 * 7 0 01249 Fujikura, Tadashi

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(26703) COCONUT(OMOTE) On 10/8/2016 At Billiard & Darts COCONUT

5,500.00

Created By nnanjo On



