Team Sheet For 26701 King Mid Division Rep(s)

For Week Number: 3/14 On 10/01/2016 At 12:00 PM

Division: Sagamihara & Atsugi Fall 2016 Session

## **Division Standings Through Last Week**

Team #: 4 1 2 3 5 **Points Last Week:** 63 46 37 54 64 36 Total: 128 81 90 77 111 113

## **Home Team**

# **Visiting Team**

Team: 26706 CANTERA Host Location: CANTERA				Team: 26701 King Mid Host Location: Mid Night					
SL MP	Player #	Name		SL	MP	Player #	Name		
* 2 2	05649	Kato, Naomi		* 6	2	00817	Yamazaki, Masataka		
* 4 2	05279	Akatsu, Yusuke		* 6	2	04665	Sei, Kensuke		
* 5 2	03586	Higashikata, Ryosuke		* 5	1	06968	Inoue, Akira		
* 2 2	08036	Uchiyama, Shinpei		* 4	2	06928	Uraki, Kazuma		
* 8 1	05282	Tezuka, Kiyokatsu		* 4	1	06969	Yamada, Yusuke		
N * 2 0	08170	Sato, Takumi	\$3,000	* 2	2	07500	Tanizaki, Tomoya		
N * 1 1	08312	Sato, Yuri	\$3,000	* 7	0	01249	Fujikura, Tadashi		

<sup>&</sup>quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

(26704) Rally On 10/8/2016 At Rally

5,500.00

<sup>&</sup>quot;\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
"\*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Team Sheet For 26702 Mid Motto Division Rep(s)

For Week Number: 3/14 On 10/01/2016 At 12:00 PM

Division: Sagamihara & Atsugi Fall 2016 Session

**Division Standings Through Last Week** 

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 **Points Last Week:** 63 46 37 54 64 36 Total: 128 81 90 77 111 113

> **Home Team Visiting Team**

Team: 26702 Mid Motto Host Location: Mid Night				Team: 26703 COCONUT(OMOTE)  Host Location: Billiard & Darts COCONUT						
SL	MP	Player #	Name	SL	MP	Player #	Name			
* 5	2	02392	Sagata, Takuya	* 6	1	06831	Kuwabara, Kazuhiro			
* 9	0	02852	Tsutsui, Toshihide	N * 8	1	08166	Terashima, Takuya	\$3,000		
* 5	1	08163	Koike, Yohei	* 8	1	06830	Sawada, Jin			
* 4	1	05477	Mihara, Yuta	6	1	00761	Yamazaki, Minoru			
* 4	2	06580	Endo, Daisuke	* 5	2	02540	Hoshino, Tatsuo			
* 4	2	07265	Takigawa, Kiyonobu	N * 2	1	08167	Saito, Takuya	\$3,000		
* 2	1	08164	Tsuzaki, Kenichi	* 2	2	07675	Yoshikawa, Ryosuke			
* 2	1	08165	Yamauchi, Naoki	* 1	1	08037	Matsuura, Yuuka			

<sup>&</sup>quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

(26705) URA-COCONUT On 10/8/2016 At Mid Night

5,500.00

<sup>&</sup>quot;\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
"\*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Team Sheet For 26703 COCONUT(OMOTE)

For Week Number: 3/14 On 10/01/2016 At 12:00 PM

Division: Sagamihara & Atsugi Fall 2016 Session

**Division Standings Through Last Week** 

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 **Points Last Week:** 63 46 37 54 64 36 Total: 128 81 90 77 111 113

## **Home Team**

## **Visiting Team**

Division Rep(s)

Team: 26702 Mid Motto Host Location: Mid Night			Team: 26703 COCONUT(OMOTE)  Host Location: Billiard & Darts COCONUT						
SL	. MP	Player #	Name	;	SL	MP	Player #	Name	
* 5	2	02392	Sagata, Takuya	*	6	1	06831	Kuwabara, Kazuhiro	
* (	0	02852	Tsutsui, Toshihide	N *	8	1	08166	Terashima, Takuya	\$3,000
* 5	1	08163	Koike, Yohei	*	8	1	06830	Sawada, Jin	
* 4	. 1	05477	Mihara, Yuta		6	1	00761	Yamazaki, Minoru	
* 4	2	06580	Endo, Daisuke	*	5	2	02540	Hoshino, Tatsuo	
* 4	2	07265	Takigawa, Kiyonobu	N *	2	1	08167	Saito, Takuya	\$3,000
* 2	1	08164	Tsuzaki, Kenichi	*	2	2	07675	Yoshikawa, Ryosuke	
* 2	. 1	08165	Yamauchi, Naoki	*	1	1	08037	Matsuura, Yuuka	

<sup>&</sup>quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

(26706) CANTERA On 10/8/2016 At Billiard & Darts COCONUT

5,500.00

<sup>&</sup>quot;\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
"\*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Team Sheet For 26704 Rally Division Rep(s)

For Week Number: 3/14 On 10/01/2016 At 12:00 PM

Division: Sagamihara & Atsugi Fall 2016 Session

**Division Standings Through Last Week** 

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6
Points Last Week:	63	46	37	54	64	36
Total:	128	81	111	113	90	77

#### **Home Team Visiting Team**

Team: 26704 Rally

Host Location: Billiard & Darts COCONUT Host Location: Rally								
SL MP	Player #	Name		SL	MP	Player #	Name	
* 2 2	01255	Mukae, Mayumi		* 5	2	01743	Ueda, Kenta	
* 8 2	02697	Hirayama, Kensuke		* 4	2	02775	Uematsu, Kazuhiko	
N * 8 0	08168	Otomo, Shinsaku	\$3,000	* 5	2	06269	Kato, Ran	
* 6 2	03432	Takasugi, Takeshi		* 3	1	06828	Kigoshi, Megumi	
* 3 2	06343	Tanaka, Kazuki		* 5	2	05066	Uno, Hiroki	
* 2 2	08038	Hamasaki, Akio		* 3	1	07622	Iwasaki, Teru	
N * 2 0	08169	Fusatani, Akihiko	\$3,000	N * 3	0	03630	Nishizaki, Shiro	\$3,000
N * 2 0	08313	Koike, Masayoshi	\$3,000					

<sup>&</sup>quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Team: 26705 URA-COCONUT

(26701) King Mid On 10/8/2016 At Rally

5,500.00

<sup>&</sup>quot;\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
"\*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Team Sheet For 26705 URA-COCONUT

Division Rep(s)

For Week Number: 3/14 On 10/01/2016 At 12:00 PM

Division: Sagamihara & Atsugi Fall 2016 Session

**Division Standings Through Last Week** 

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 **Points Last Week:** 63 46 37 54 64 36 Total: 128 77 81 111 113 90

**Home Team** 

# **Visiting Team**

Host Location: Billiard & Darts COCONUT				Host Location: Rally					
SL	MP	Player #	Name		SL	MP	Player #	Name	
* 2	2	01255	Mukae, Mayumi		* 5	2	01743	Ueda, Kenta	
* 8	2	02697	Hirayama, Kensuke		* 4	2	02775	Uematsu, Kazuhiko	
N * 8	0	08168	Otomo, Shinsaku	\$3,000	* 5	2	06269	Kato, Ran	
* 6	2	03432	Takasugi, Takeshi		* 3	1	06828	Kigoshi, Megumi	
* 3	2	06343	Tanaka, Kazuki		* 5	2	05066	Uno, Hiroki	
* 2	2	08038	Hamasaki, Akio		* 3	1	07622	lwasaki, Teru	
N * 2	0	08169	Fusatani, Akihiko	\$3,000	N * 3	0	03630	Nishizaki, Shiro	\$3,000
N * 2	0	08313	Koike, Masayoshi	\$3,000					

<sup>&</sup>quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Team: 26705 URA-COCONUT

(26702) Mid Motto On 10/8/2016 At Mid Night

Team: 26704 Rally

5,500.00

<sup>&</sup>quot;\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
"\*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Team Sheet For 26706 CANTERA Division Rep(s)

For Week Number: 3/14 On 10/01/2016 At 12:00 PM

Division: Sagamihara & Atsugi Fall 2016 Session

**Division Standings Through Last Week** 

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 **Points Last Week:** 63 46 37 54 64 36 Total: 128 81 90 77 111 113

## **Home Team**

# **Visiting Team**

Team: 26706 CANTERA Host Location: CANTERA				Team: 26701 King Mid Host Location: Mid Night					
SL MF	Player #	Name		SL	MP	Player #	Name		
* 2 2	05649	Kato, Naomi		* 6	2	00817	Yamazaki, Masataka		
* 4 2	05279	Akatsu, Yusuke		* 6	2	04665	Sei, Kensuke		
* 5 2	03586	Higashikata, Ryosuke		* 5	1	06968	Inoue, Akira		
* 2 2	08036	Uchiyama, Shinpei		* 4	2	06928	Uraki, Kazuma		
* 8 1	05282	Tezuka, Kiyokatsu		* 4	1	06969	Yamada, Yusuke		
N * 2 0	08170	Sato, Takumi	\$3,000	* 2	2	07500	Tanizaki, Tomoya		
N * 1 1	08312	Sato, Yuri	\$3,000	* 7	0	01249	Fujikura, Tadashi		

<sup>&</sup>quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

(26703) COCONUT(OMOTE) On 10/8/2016 At Billiard & Darts COCONUT

5,500.00

<sup>&</sup>quot;\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
"\*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information